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APPENDIX W 
 
 

Laboratory Reports – Perimeter Air – Pilot Study No. 3 



Table W 
Index of Perimeter Air Samples and Analytical Reports

Pilot Study No. 3
Ascon Landfill Site

Sample Name
Columbia Analytical 

Services
5/17/2004 AA-01-051704
5/18/2004 AA-01-051804
5/19/2004 AA-01-051904
5/20/2004 AA-01-052004
5/17/2004 AA-02-051704
5/18/2004 AA-02-051804
5/19/2004 AA-02-051904
5/20/2004 AA-02-052004
5/17/2004 AA-03-051704
5/18/2004 AA-03-051804
5/19/2004 AA-03-051904
5/20/2004 AA-03-052004
5/17/2004 AA-04-051704
5/18/2004 AA-04-051804
5/19/2004 AA-04-051904
5/20/2004 AA-04-052004
5/17/2004 AA-05-051704
5/18/2004 AA-05-051804
5/19/2004 AA-05-051904
5/20/2004 AA-05-052004
5/17/2004 AA-07-051704
5/18/2004 AA-07-051804
5/19/2004 AA-07-051904
5/20/2004 AA-07-052004
5/24/2004 AA-01-052404
5/25/2004 AA-01-052504
5/26/2004 AA-01-052604
5/24/2004 AA-02-052404
5/25/2004 AA-02-052504
5/26/2004 AA-02-052604
5/24/2004 AA-03-052404
5/25/2004 AA-03-052504
5/26/2004 AA-03-052604
5/24/2004 AA-04-052404
5/25/2004 AA-04-052504
5/26/2004 AA-04-052604
5/24/2004 AA-05-052404
5/25/2004 AA-05-052504
5/26/2004 AA-05-052604
5/24/2004 AA-07-052404
5/25/2004 AA-07-052504
5/26/2004 AA-07-052604
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Table W 
Index of Perimeter Air Samples and Analytical Reports

Pilot Study No. 3
Ascon Landfill Site

Sample Name
Columbia Analytical 

Services

Sample
Location Date CollectedPhase

Report
Identifier1

6/28/2004 AA-01-062804
6/29/2004 AA-01-062904
6/30/2004 AA-01-063004
7/1/2004 AA-01-070104
6/28/2004 AA-02-062804
6/29/2004 AA-02-062904
6/30/2004 AA-02-063004
7/1/2004 AA-02-070104
6/28/2004 AA-03-062804
6/29/2004 AA-03-062904
6/30/2004 AA-03-063004
7/1/2004 AA-03-070104
6/28/2004 AA-04A-062804
6/29/2004 AA-04A-062904
6/30/2004 AA-04A-063004
7/1/2004 AA-04A-070104
6/28/2004 AA-05-062804
6/29/2004 AA-05-062904
6/30/2004 AA-05-063004
7/1/2004 AA-05-070104
6/28/2004 AA-07-062804
6/29/2004 AA-07-062904
6/30/2004 AA-07-063004
7/1/2004 AA-07-070104

AA-01

AA-02

AA-03

AA-04A

AA-05

VIII

VIII

VIII

AA-07

1387
1403
1411
1445
1387
1403
1411
1445

1387
1403
1411
1445
1387
1403
1411
1445

VIII

VIII

Summary tables of daily detections are found in RFS Appendix N (Tables N-1 through N-
11).  Tables of all perimeter air data, sorted by compound, are found in RFS Appendix G.

1 Report "Identifiers" are numeric sub-components of the lab file name and are used to 
identify lab file with corresponding results.  
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